Printed on 23/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
PolyTechno Binding Covers A4 700 Mic A4 Textured White (50)
IB387210
Product Description
Binding doesn't get any simpler! PolyTechno™ is the ultimate choice when it comes to document protection. This
tough, scratch-proof, 700-micron polypropylene cover can stand up to the roughest handling. The heavy grained
finish is striking too: choose from 5 contemporary, vibrant colours to bring your creative ideas to life.
Features
• Environmentally friendly: polypropylene covers are recyclable and better for the environment than standard PVC
clear covers.
• Hardwearing and robust: made from super-strong, waterproof, 700-micron polypropylene, PolyTechno™ Covers
provide frequently handled documents with the ultimate protection.
• Choice of 5 vibrant colours: ideal for documents that need to stand out from the crowd.
• Supplied in packs of 50 units.
Product information
Gross weight 1.28kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 300mm
Width 210mm
Height 37mm
Gross weight 1.86kg
UPC# 013465387210
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 313mm
Width 225mm
Height 300mm
Gross weight 15.24kg
UPC# 50013465387215
Unit quantity 8
Shipping Information
Minimum Order Quantity 1